Contents

Acknowledgments
Illustrations
Abbreviations

INTRODUCTION

PAMPHLETS BY ELIZABETH POOLE
A Vision: Wherein Is Manifested the Disease and Cure of the Kingdom
An Alarm of War
Anlother] Alarm of War

APPENDIX 1: Contexts for Elizabeth Poole
William Kiffin et al., The Confession of Faith
William Kiffin, A Brief Remonstrance
Anonymous, A Discovery of Six Women Preachers

APPENDIX 2: Transcript of Elizabeth Poole’s Appearances in Whitehall
William Clarke, General Council at Whitehall, 29 December 1648
William Clarke, General Council 5 Jan. 1648 at Whitehall

APPENDIX 3: Two Pamphlets Cited by Elizabeth Poole
Excerpt from Henry Ireton, A Remonstrance of His Excellency Thomas
Lord Fairfax
John Lilburne, Foundations of Freedom; or, An Agreement of the People

APPENDIX 4: Pamphlets about Elizabeth Poole
Anonymous, The Manner of the Deposition of Charles Stewart,
King of England
Excerpt from Anonymous, To Xeiphos Ton Martyron
Anonymous, The English Devil: or, Cromwell and His Monstrous Witch
Discoverd at WhiteHall

APPENDIX 5: Other Pamphlets Relevant to Elizabeth Poole
Henry Ireton and John Lambert, The Heads of Proposals
Francis White, The Copies of Several Letters Contrary to the Opinion
of the Present Power

Bibliography
Index

vii
ix
xi

59
69
82

105
105
124
136

143
144
149

155

155
160

175

175
182

192

203
203

213

235
247



