Contents

Acknowledgments Illustrations	vii
Abbreviations	ix xi
INTRODUCTION	1
PAMPHLETS BY ELIZABETH POOLE	
A Vision: Wherein Is Manifested the Disease and Cure of the Kingdom	59
An Alarm of War	69
An[other] Alarm of War	82
APPENDIX 1: Contexts for Elizabeth Poole	105
William Kiffin et al., The Confession of Faith	105
William Kiffin, A Brief Remonstrance	124
Anonymous, A Discovery of Six Women Preachers	136
APPENDIX 2: Transcript of Elizabeth Poole's Appearances in Whitehall	143
William Clarke, General Council at Whitehall, 29 December 1648	144
William Clarke, General Council 5 Jan. 1648 at Whitehall	149
APPENDIX 3: Two Pamphlets Cited by Elizabeth Poole	155
Excerpt from Henry Ireton, A Remonstrance of His Excellency Thomas	
Lord Fairfax	155
John Lilburne, Foundations of Freedom; or, An Agreement of the People	160
APPENDIX 4: Pamphlets about Elizabeth Poole	175
Anonymous, The Manner of the Deposition of Charles Stewart,	
King of England	175
Excerpt from Anonymous, To Xeiphos Ton Martyron	182
Anonymous, The English Devil: or, Cromwell and His Monstrous Witch	
Discover'd at WhiteHall	192
APPENDIX 5: Other Pamphlets Relevant to Elizabeth Poole	203
Henry Ireton and John Lambert, The Heads of Proposals	203
Francis White, The Copies of Several Letters Contrary to the Opinion	
of the Present Power	213
Bibliography	235
Index	247